BASIC LIFE SUPPORT AND DEFIBRILLATION LEVEL 3 FOR CONSULTANTS AND ALS PROVIDERS

PLEASE CHECK YOUR ESR FOR GUIDANCE ON REQUIRED COMPETENCY.

WE NOW USE A QR CODE FOR REGISTRATION YOU WILL NEED TO HAVE YOUR TRUST E-MAIL AND ESR NUMBER


	Drop in sessions dates for Aintree site.
Venue: Clinical Education Building 
Drop in anytime between 8am -12pm or 
1pm-4 pm


	Drop in sessions dates for Royal site.
Venue: Ward 2022
Drop in anytime between 8am -12pm or 
1pm-4pm
	Drop in sessions dates for BGH site.
Venue: Kent Lodge
Drop in anytime between 8am -12pm or 
1pm-4pm

	Monday 4th March 2024

	Thursday 7th March 2024
	Thursday 14th March 2024 *PM session only 1-4PM
*

	Tuesday 2nd April 2024

	Friday 5th April 2024
	

	Friday 3rd May 2024

	Wednesday 1st May 2024
	

	Wednesday 5th June 2024

	Monday 3rd June 2024
	

	Friday 5th July 2024

	Thursday 4th July 2024
	Friday 12th July 2024

	Monday 29th July 2024

	Tuesday 30th July 2024
	

	Wednesday 14th August 2024
	
	

	Friday 13th September 2024
	Monday 30th September 2024
	

	
	
	Tuesday 22nd October 2024 

	Wednesday 27th November 2024 
	
	

	
	Wednesday 
18th December 2024
	



